
Ergebnisliste Vier-Flüße-Pokal 2018

auf den Schießanlagen der SGi Neckarsulm

Grosskaliber kurz Platzierung

SV Lauffen Torsten Bertsch 96 96 99 99 1

SV Lauffen Ralf Krautwasser 97 98 99 99 297

SV Lauffen Ferdinand Rumm 96 96 99 99

SGi Oedheim Gerd Kison 95 95 2

SGi Oedheim Günther Lannert 97 97 284

SGi Oedheim Dirk Manko 75 92 82 92

SSV Schmidhausen Klaus Waidmann 94 96 96 3

SSV Schmidhausen Oliver Kämpf 89 95 95 279

SSV Schmidhausen Roland Szymura 88 81 88

SGi Neckarsulm Manfred Jörg 96 86 96 4

SGi Neckarsulm Friedemann Kibler 85 85 266

SGi Neckarsulm Steffen Will 85 85

SV Jagsthausen Wilfried Wecker 89 89 5

SV Jagsthausen Ingo Breitfeld 88 85 77 88 262

SV Jagsthausen Willfried Passer 85 54 85

SGi Neckarsulm Thomas Keller 83 83 6

SGi Neckarsulm Ludwig Keller 82 82 244

SGi Neckarsulm Jürgen Stegmüller 79 0 79

SGi Oedheim Oleg Eppinger 84 83 84 7

SGi Oedheim Maike Henschel 76 81 81 242

SGi Oedheim Sven Wimmer 56 77 77

SV Jagsthausen Thomas Meyer 83 68 60 83 8

SV Jagsthausen Reicherter Helmut 56 75 75 232

SV Jagsthausen Bernd Amrein 74 74



SGi Neckarsulm Dimitrios Hatzopulos 73 73 9

SGi Neckarsulm Jenniy Pavlovic 64 64 200

SGi Neckarsulm Steven Nichols 63 63

SV Lauffen Christian Petermann 96 97 98 98

SV Lauffen Timm Häfele 84 73 83 84

SGi Neckarsulm Theodoros Papadopoulos 63 63

SV Jagsthausen Michael Meral 60 60

SV Jagsthausen Rudi Amrein 59 59

SSV Schmidhausen Jonathan Pement 52 52

SSV Schmidhausen Dieter Meyer 44 35 44

Ordonanzgewehr

SV Jagsthausen Ingo Breitfeld 82 89 89 1

SV Jagsthausen Thomas Meyer 89 83 84 89 267

SV Jagsthausen Rudi Amrein 89 89

SV Lauffen Christian Petermann 94 90 75 94 2

SV Lauffen Ferdinand Rumm 90 86 78 90 266

SV Lauffen Daniel Münig 80 64 82 82

SV Jagsthausen Andreas Häfner 88 88 3

SV Jagsthausen Reicherter Helmut 88 85 88 261

SV Jagsthausen Armin Freiherr Marschall 0 85 75 85

SSV Schmidhausen Roland Szymura 89 89 4

SSV Schmidhausen Rüdiger Kreisel 85 86 86 252

SSV Schmidhausen Jonathan Pement 77 77

SGi Oedheim Gerd Kison 90 87 90 5

SGi Oedheim Sven Wimmer 39 39 155

SGi Oedheim Maik Henschel 26 26

SV Jagsthausen Willfried Passer 78 74 78 6

SV Jagsthausen Bernd Amrein 56 56 141

SV Jagsthausen Michael Meral 7 7



SGi Neckarsulm Jenniy Pavlovic 80 80

SV03 Heilbronn Carl Braybrooke 64 76 80 80

SV Lauffen Roger Stier 74 79 79

SSV Schmidhausen Nils Kranich 62 73 73

SGi Neckarsulm Theodoros Papadopoulos 69 69

SGi Neckarsulm Carina Voß 0 0

SGi Neckarsulm Sascha Uhrig 0 0

SGi Neckarsulm Steven Nichols 0 0

SGi Oedheim Dirk Manko 0 0

Unterhebelrepetierer

SV Jagsthausen Thomas Meyer 95 96 89 96 1

SV Jagsthausen Wecker Wilfried 98 0 97 98 289

SV Jagsthausen Bernd Amrein 95 95

SV Jagsthausen Andreas Häfner 94 94 94 2

SV Jagsthausen Michael Meral 85 90 90 271

SV Jagsthausen Armin Freiherr Marschall 87 87

SGi Neckarsulm Carina Voß 88 88 3

SGi Neckarsulm Sascha Uhrig 87 87 254

SGi Neckarsulm Steffen Will 79 79

SSV Schmidhausen Oliver Kämpf 72 87 87 4

SSV Schmidhausen Klaus Waidmann 77 77 236

SSV Schmidhausen Roland Szymura 72 72

SSV Stetten Hilligard Ewald 92 95 95 95

SV Jagsthausen Rudi Amrein 82 64 82

SGi Neckarsulm Dimitrios Hatzopulos 70 70

SSV Schmidhausen Dieter Meyer 42 42

SSV Schmidhausen Stefan Wehrberger 41 41



Bogen unter 18 Jahre

SGi Neckarsulm Marvin Hack 160 160 1

SGi Neckarsulm Fabian Hack 138 138 406

SGi Neckarsulm Laura Haag 108 108

Bogen über 18 Jahre

SGi Neckarsulm Achim Kübler 148 148

SGi Neckarsulm Ralf Donges 146 131 146 1

SGi Neckarsulm Jason Fahrbach 141 141 435

SGi Neckarsulm Mathias Walter 141 141

(Ringgleichheit)

SGi Neckarsulm Petra Haag 134 134 2

SGi Neckarsulm Theodoor Ruiter 126 126 347

SGi Neckarsulm Rüdiger Grom 87 87

Perkusions Pistole

SGi Oedheim Gerd Kison 93 93 1

SGi Oedheim Oleg Epinger 91 91 274

SGi Oedheim Georg Greiß 90 90 90

SGi Neckarsulm Jürgen Stegmüller 77 77 2

SGi Neckarsulm Steffen Will 77 77 225

SGi Neckarsulm Ralf Donges 71 71

SGi Oedheim Sven Wimmer 75 84 84



Perkusions Gewehr

SV Jagsthausen Wecker Wilfried 95 93 95 1

SV Jagsthausen Rudi Amrein 88 88 267

SV Jagsthausen Thomas Meyer 84 79 0 84

SGI Oedheim Oleg Epinger 86 86

SV Jagsthausen Reicherter Helmut 76 76

SGi Neckarsulm Carina Voß 60 60

SGi Neckarsulm Sascha Uhrig 0


